
Day & Date Time Course Code Name of Counselor Class link

Tuesday, February 08, 2022 7.00 pm to 9.00 pm BLI 221 Ms. Sulaksha Kolmule https://meet.google.com/tyj-jdfu-twk

Wednesday, February 09, 2022 7.00 pm to 9.00 pm BLI 221 Ms. Sulaksha Kolmule https://meet.google.com/tyj-jdfu-twk

Thursday, February 10, 2022 7.00 pm to 9.00 pm BLI 224 Ms. Anju Pai Bale https://meet.google.com/tyj-jdfu-twk

Friday, February 11, 2022 7.00 pm to 9.00 pm BLI 224 Ms. Anju Pai Bale https://meet.google.com/tyj-jdfu-twk

Saturday, February 12, 2022 7.00 pm to 9.00 pm BLI 223 Dr. Maya Carvalho https://meet.google.com/tyj-jdfu-twk

Tuesday, February 15, 2022 7.00 pm to 9.00 pm BLI 223 Dr. Maya Carvalho https://meet.google.com/tyj-jdfu-twk

Wednesday, February 16, 2022 7.00 pm to 9.00 pm BLI 222 Dr. Carlos Fernandes https://meet.google.com/tyj-jdfu-twk

Thursday, February 17, 2022 7.00 pm to 9.00 pm BLI 222 Dr. Carlos Fernandes https://meet.google.com/tyj-jdfu-twk

Friday, February 18, 2022 7.00 pm to 9.00 pm BLI 225 Ms. Jyoti Lewis https://meet.google.com/tyj-jdfu-twk

Saturday, February 19, 2022 7.00 pm to 9.00 pm BLI 225 Ms. Jyoti Lewis https://meet.google.com/tyj-jdfu-twk

Sunday, February 20, 2022 9.00 am to 11.00 am BLIE 227 Mr. Sadanand Naik https://meet.google.com/tyj-jdfu-twk

Sunday, February 20, 2022 11.15 am to 1.15 pm BLIE 227 Mr. Sadanand Naik https://meet.google.com/tyj-jdfu-twk

Tuesday, February 22, 2022 7.00 pm to 9.00 pm BLIE 226 Ms. Novelty Volvaikar https://meet.google.com/tyj-jdfu-twk

Wednesday, February 23, 2022 7.00 pm to 9.00 pm BLIE 226 Ms. Novelty Volvaikar https://meet.google.com/tyj-jdfu-twk

Thursday, February 24, 2022 7.00 pm to 9.00 pm BLIE 228 Dr. Sandesh Dessai https://meet.google.com/tyj-jdfu-twk

Friday, February 25, 2022 7.00 pm to 9.00 pm BLIE 228 Dr. Sandesh Dessai https://meet.google.com/tyj-jdfu-twk

Saturday, February 26, 2022 7.00 pm to 9.00 pm BLIE 229 Dr. Keshav Dhuri https://meet.google.com/tyj-jdfu-twk

Sunday, February 27, 2022 9.00 am to 11.00 am BLIE 227 Mr. Sadanand Naik https://meet.google.com/tyj-jdfu-twk

Sunday, February 27, 2022 11.15 am to 1.15 pm BLIE 227 Mr. Sadanand Naik https://meet.google.com/tyj-jdfu-twk

Sunday, February 27, 2022 7.00 pm to 9.00 pm BLIE 229 Dr. Keshav Dhuri https://meet.google.com/tyj-jdfu-twk

Sunday, March 06, 2022 9.00 am to 11.00 am BLIE 227 Mr. Sadanand Naik https://meet.google.com/tyj-jdfu-twk

Sunday, March 06, 2022 11.15 am to 1.15 pm BLIE 227 Mr. Sadanand Naik https://meet.google.com/tyj-jdfu-twk
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